CENTRE STAGE

21.00

22.30
23.30
23.45
01.30

14.00

15.00

21.00

SATURDAY

22.30

01.30

14.00

15.00

20.00

21.00

22.30

23.30

23.45

00.00

3€ eoeN

Enew

Doors open with
Andy Joyce and
Dermot C

Charlie Hedges
Marcella Wood
Todd Terry
Andy Joyce

Doors open
Doctor Feelgood

s

}b CREAM

Doors reopen
with Gavin James

Low Steppa
Mark Knight
Andy Joyce

Doors open
with Gavin James

DJ Luck & MC Neat

Doors reopen
with Matt May

Jon Ulysses

Brandon Block

JX (PA)

Alex P

SKYLINE STAGE

w
SLIP BACK IN TIME

Doors open with Gavin
James

22.30: Utah Saints

19.00 Mark Robinson

22.00

23.30: Slipmatt

01.00 Shades of Rhythm 20.30 Matt Mat

02.00: Mark Robinson

Doors open
22.00 with Matt May
19.00 _Crlekntreforce
22.30 Smokin Jo I akeover

23.30:Rob Tissera

00.30: Seb Fontaine

21.00 : Doctor Feelgood

02.00  Graham D'Silva

SILENT DISCO
Doctor Feelgood
VS

Mark Robinson

Centreforce

IENCD Takeover

AYTIME ACTIVITIES

CENTREFORCEIBST

BOGNOR REGIS

Available on the
D App Store

SPLASH
POOL PARTY

Saturday
12.00 -

P> Google Play

15.00

GO-KARTS

Sat & Sun
11.00 - 15.00

£7pp

19.00

20.00

21.30

g

STUDIO 36

Doors open with
Mark Robinson

Judge Jules

Symphonic
Ibiza_,M\,._.

%‘

12.00 : Centreforce Live

HOTSHOTS

CAFE MAMBO

BAR ROSSO

Juanito Chanclas,
Jason Bye
and Ryan McDermott

14.30

SILENT DISCO -
23.00:Dr Feelgood vs
Graham D’Silva

CENTREFORCEIB83/ CAFE MAMBO

Juanito Chanclas,
14.30 : Jason Bye
and Ryan McDermott

SILENT DISCO -
23.00: Graham D’Silva vs
Mark Robinson

(CENTREFORCEISS3

% CAFE MAMBO

3]

FAIRGROUND

Sun
11.00 - 15.00

12.00 : Centreforce Live

Juanito Chanclas,
14.30 : Jason Bye
and Ryan McDermott

PLAYXPeRIeNCe

NOW OPEN!

=PU'|"|' SHUFFLEBYARD B

@ G

TS ViR-TADE
neo

cAveS]

HEAD TO THE PLAYXPERIENCE BAR
TO ENJOY LIVE SPORT

These listings were correct at time of going to press, however on some occasions entertainment is subject to change without prior notice. We advise that some of our entertainment shows and activities

may use pyrotechnics stage haze and fast flashing lighting effects throughout the performance. Please note that video or audio recording of our shows is prohibited.



