# Your we will a Weekender Line-up

10 - 12 JANUARY 2025

	C	ENTRE STAGE		REDS	S	KYLINE STAGE		STUDIO 36		BAR ROSSO		HOTSHOTS
	EDEN			SLIP BACK IN TIME							Á	CAFÉ MAMBO
FRIDAY	21.00	Doors open with Andy Joyce and Dermot C	22.00 22.30	Doors open with Gavin James Utah Saints	19.00	Mark Robinson					14.30	Juanito Chanclas, Jason Bye
至	22.30	Charlie Hedges	23.30 01.00	Slipmatt	20.30	Matt Mat	-					and Ryan McDermott
		3.30 Marcella Wood 3.45 Todd Terry		Shades of Rhythm				A Samuel Contraction			23.00	SILENT DISCO - Dr Feelgood vs Graham D'Silva
	01.30	Andy Joyce	02.00	Mark Robinson								
X	14.00	Doors open Doctor Feelgood	22.00	Doors open with Matt May	19.00	Centreforce Takeover		Doors open with Mark Robinson  Judge Jules  Symphonic lbiza_///	CENTIREFORCE 883		Á	CAFÉ MAMBO
	15.00	CREAM	22.30	Smokin Jo					12.00 Centreforce Live		Juanito Chanclas, Jason Bye	
SATURDAY	21.00	Doors reopen with Gavin James	23.30	Rob Tissera		O Doctor Feelgood				Centreforce Live		and Ryan McDermott
S	22.30	Low Steppa		Seb Fontaine						23.00	SILENT DISCO - Graham D'Silva vs Mark Robinson	
	00.00	Mark Knight			21.00							
	01.30	Andy Joyce		Graham D'Silva								
,	14.00	Doors open with Gavin James				SILENT DISCO Doctor Feelgood vs Mark Robinson			CENTREFORCE 883		CAFÉ MAMBO	
	15.00	DJ Luck & MC Neat							12.00 Centreforce Live			
	20.00	Doors reopen with Matt May					6					
SUNDAY	21.00	Jon Ulysses								Cantusfaura Liva	1	Juanito Chanclas,
S	22.30	2.30 Brandon Block			<u>C</u>	NTREFORCE 883	2		12.00 (	Lentreforce Live		Jason Bye and Ryan McDermott
	23.30	JX (PA)		M. C.	19.00	Centreforce Takeover						
	23.45	Alex P		1								

## **DAYTIME ACTIVITIES**

### JUST TURN UP

**SPLASH POOL PARTY** Saturday 12.00 - 15.00





#### **GO-KARTS**

Sat & Sun 11.00 - 15.00 £7pp

**FAIRGROUND** 

Sun 11.00 - 15.00







### NOW OPEN!











HEAD TO THE PLAYXPERIENCE BAR TO ENJOY LIVE SPORT



### DOWNLOAD OUR BIG WEEKENDERS APP

SEARCH BUTLIN'S BIG WEEKENDERS BOGNOR REGIS



